
 

 

 

 

 

 

SOUTHWESTERN RURAL PLANNING ORGANIZATION 
 

2020 Committee Meeting Schedule 

 

Technical Coordinating Committee (TCC – Local Government Staff) 

 
1:00 PM Wednesday, January 15, 2020..........Andrews 
1:00 PM Wednesday, March 11, 2020.............Cancelled 

1:00 PM Wednesday, May 13, 2020...............Online 
3:00 PM Thursday, July 30, 2020..................Online 
1:00 PM Wednesday, September 16, 2020......Online 
1:00 PM Thursday, November 12, 2020..........Online 

 
NCDOT District office:  191 Robbinsville Rd, Andrews, NC 

SCC Groves Center:  44 Siler Farm Rd, Franklin, NC 
 

 

Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC – Local Elected Officials) 

 
5:00 PM Monday, January 27, 2020 

5:00 PM Monday, March 23, 2020 (Cancelled) 
5:00 PM Wednesday, May 27, 2020 (Online) 

5:00 PM Monday, September 28, 2020 (Online) 
5:00 PM Monday, November 23, 2020 (Online) 

 
Chestnut Tree Inn:  37 Tsalagi Rd, Cherokee, NC 
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